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Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type National Institute of Tech
nology

Institute Name National Institute of Tech

nology Raipur
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category SC

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

National Institute  Architecture (5 Years, HS SC Gender-Neutral 1045 1377
of Technology Bachelor of Architecture)
Raipur
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National Institute
of Technology
Raipur
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Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Bio Medical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)
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SC

SC
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SC
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

310

343

14791

17416

7779

8909

13875

9840

7314

8796

9915

14268

6561

8443

363

343

19349

17416

8114

9969

18930

9840

7866

8796

13113

14268

6990

8443
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Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS
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SC

SC

SC
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SC
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

6970

15080

6412

9394

4189

1814

1584

3036

9436

9484

3582

6792

6153

8963

12893

15080

7064

9577

5847

5804

2860

3036

10632

14432

5118

7473

9322

8963
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of Technology
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of Technology
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National Institute
of Technology
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National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology

Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4

OS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

3146

5428

5492

8232

2895

4165

9879

13374

5968

8347

13523

13462

7626

4289

5582

7144

8232

3529

4423

11961

14539

6402

8347

15652

16169

7989
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National Institute

of Technology
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National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

OS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)
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SC
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Power To Empower
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Female-only 10292
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 11340
Female-only 16205
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 6247
Female-only 10902
(including
Supernumerary)

10292

14106

16711

8208

10902
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