

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Round No	2	
nstitute Type	National Institute of Tech nology	
nstitute Name	National Institute of Tech nology Raipur	
cademic Program	ALL	
eat Type / Category	SC	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1045	1377

National Institute of Technology Raipur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	310	363
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	343	343
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	14791	19349
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17416	17416
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7779	8114
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8909	9969
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	13875	18930
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9840	9840
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7314	7866
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8796	8796
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	9915	13113
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14268	14268
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6561	6990
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8443	8443

National Institute of Technology Raipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6970	12893
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15080	15080
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6412	7064
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9394	9577
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4189	5847
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1814	5804
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1584	2860
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3036	3036
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	9436	10632
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9484	14432
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3582	5118
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6792	7473
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6153	9322
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Electronics and Communication	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8963	8963

			000,			
	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3146	4289
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5428	5582
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5492	7144
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8232	8232
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2895	3529
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4165	4423
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	9879	11961
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13374	14539
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5968	6402
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8347	8347
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	13523	15652
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13462	16169
National Institute of Technology	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7626	7989

Raipur	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10292	10292
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	11340	14106
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16205	16711
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6247	8208
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10902	10902

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





